
10

7

31

8

27

18

10

40
14

H.C. ANDERSENS BOULEVARD-
TIETGENSGADE

HILLERØDGADE-
LUNDTOFTEGADE

BORUPS ALLÉ-
HILLERØDGADE

BORUPS ALLÉ-
MÅGEVEJ

CHRISTMAS MØLLERS PLADS-
AMAGERBROGADE

AMAGERFÆLLEDVEJ-
VED STADSGRAVEN

SYDHAVNS PLADS-
ENGHAVEVEJ

NØRREBROGADE
-JAGTVEJ

ØSTER SØGADE-
WEBERSGADE

7
14

TUBORG-
TAGENSVEJ

7

20
TAGENSVEJ-
JAGTVEJ

8

10

6

15

7
11

5

25

5

26

5
9

5
20

5

27

5
19

5
16

6
28

GYLDENLØVESGADE-
NØRRE FARIMAGSGADE

SØTORVET-
FREDERIKSBORGGADE

H.C. ANDERSENS BOULEVARD-
JARMERS PLADS

RÅDHUSPLADSEN-
VESTERBROGADE

GAMMEL KØGE LANDEVEJ-
VIGERSLEV ALLÉ

GAMMEL KØGE LANDEVEJ-
CARL JACOBSENS VEJ

ELLEBJERGVEJ-
BORGMESTER CHRISTIANSENS GADE

VEJLANDS ALLÉ-
ØRESTADS BOULEVARD

FOLEHAVEN-
RETORTVEJ

HOLBÆKMOTORVEJEN-
VIGERSLEVVEJ

ÅGADE-
JAGTVEJ

6
18

5

24

8
10

5
22

5
15

55

6
114

15

6

31

FREDERIKSSUNDSVEJ-
ÅKANDEVEJ

GODTHÅBSVEJ-
SALLINGVEJ

JYLLINGEVEJ-
JERNBANE ALLÉ

JYLLINGEVEJ-
ÅLEKISTEVEJ

ROSKILDEVEJ-
PETER BANGS VEJ

BORUPS ALLÉ-
HULGÅRDSVEJ

GYLDENLØVESGADE-
ROSENØRNS ALLÉ

6
11

5
10

FREDERIKSBORGVEJ-
EMDRUPVEJ

7
10

7

UHELDSBELASTEDE KRYDS MED

MERE END 4 TILSKADEKOMNE 2017-2021

Hele byen

Oversigtskort

BILAG 7

NORD

Antal tilskadekomne

Antal ulykker


